Product reference:
EVSTDRVG611MC
All resistors are 1% tolerance unless otherwise indicated
All capacitors are X7R or COG dielectric unless otherwise indicated
Index Quantity Reference Description Value / Generic PN Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer's ordering code / Orderable
Part
Note
1 1 C1 SMT ceramic capacitor 10nF/25V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
2 15 C2,C3,C4,C42,C43,C46,C47,C55,C56,C59,C60,C68,C69,C72,C73 SMT ceramic capacitor 10pF/50V/NP0 Size 0603 (1608 Metric) Wurth Elektronik WE-885012006051 or Equivalent
3 24 C5,C6,C17,C22,C29,C30,C36,C49,C62,C74,C76,C77,C78,C79,C80,C83,C85,C86,C87,C88,C89,C92,C96,C100SMT ceramic capacitor 100nF/25V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric) Wurth Elektronik WE-885012206071 or Equivalent
4 6 C7,C27,C28,C31,C33,C90 SMT ceramic capacitor 1nF/50V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
5 3 C8,C12,C14 SMT ceramic Y-Capacitor 2.2nF/YCap Size 2211 Wurth Elektronik WE-8853522130151 or Equivalent
6 3 C9,C10,C11 THT Film X-Capacitor 1uF/XCap Pitch 15 mm, 13x18 mm KEMET F861BZ105M310Z or Equivalent
7 5 C13,C23,C101,C102,C103 THT Electrolytic Capacitor N.M. Diam. 12.5mm p. 5mm Chemi-Con EKXN451ELL820MK40S or Equivalent
8 4 C15,C19,C26,C32 SMT ceramic capacitor 1uF/25V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
9 1 C16 SMT ceramic capacitor 390pF/25V/NP0 Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
10 1 C20 SMT ceramic capacitor 22nF/25V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
11 2 C21,C34 SMT ceramic capacitor 22uF/25V/X5R Size 0805 (2012 Metric)
12 4 C24,C38,C51,C64 SMT ceramic capacitor 68nF/630V/X7R Size 1210 (3225 Metric)
13 6 C35,C37,C48,C50,C61,C63 SMT ceramic capacitor 220nF/25V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
14 6 C39,C40,C52,C53,C65,C66 SMT ceramic capacitor 2.2nF/16V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
15 3 C41,C54,C67 SMT ceramic capacitor 100nF/25V/X7R Size 0805 (2012 Metric)
16 3 C44,C57,C70 SMT ceramic capacitor 330pF/50V/NP0 Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
17 3 C45,C58,C71 SMT ceramic capacitor 68nF/50V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
18 2 C75,C84 SMT ceramic capacitor 2.2uF/10V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
19 6 C81,C91,C93,C95,C97,C99 SMT ceramic capacitor 33pF/50V/NP0 Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
20 3 C82,C94,C98 SMT ceramic capacitor 100pF/50V/X7R Size 0603 (1608 Metric)
21 1 C104 THT Electrolytic Capacitor 390uF/450V Diam. 30mm p. 10mm Wurth Elektronik WE-861011485019 or Equivalent
22 1 D1 Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifier GBU1510 GBU-2 Panjit GBU1510_T0_00601 or Equivalent
23 5 D2,D3,D7,D8,D9 SMT Schottky Diode BAT46J SOD-323 STMicroelectronics BAT46JFILM
24 3 D4,D5,D6 SMT Diode STTH1L06A SMA STMicroelectronics STTH1L06A
25 2 FB1,FB2 SMT Ferrite Bead 742792662 Size 0603 (1608 Metric) Wurth Elektronik WE-742792662 or Equivalent